
Show #913632 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright120.00

2 311 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott105.00

3 261 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini102.00

4 338 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore Isabella Moore93.00

5 126 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson Tracy Lynn Johnson90.00

6 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw Diana Greenhaw87.00

7 329 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson Greg Gibson87.00

8 294 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba84.50

9 362 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty J'Cee Faith Petty81.00

10 402 Docs Rockin Babe Brynn Heil JUSTIN STANTON76.00

11 209 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino76.00

12 307 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger Carole Bassinger75.00

13 252 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl71.00

14 354 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape69.00

15 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler Cody M Butler63.00

16 264 Styling Copper Dee Sharon Renee Taylor Sharon Renee Cowan60.00

17 167 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice59.50

18 204 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans Camille Farris Briggs59.00

19 257 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig Barbara Hartwig56.00

20 361 Genuine C Legg Dianne Nichols Dianne Nichols51.00

21 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke Becky Warncke50.00

22 315 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones Larry Or Beverley Jacobs47.00

23 357 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb Stacey Lynn Webb47.00

24 285 Honey Your So Money Whitney Huckaby Whitney Huckaby39.00

25 298 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch Tatum Lynch38.00

26 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle Terry Bogle33.00

27 330 Four Roan Peach Sparklynn Rust Cody M Butler31.00

28 277 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst Neil & Kim Pirkle21.00



Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 73.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson32.00

2 311 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 73.00 Shannon Pigott31.00

3 296 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 72.50 Cathy Wright30.00

4 252 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 71.00 Vicki Lendl29.00

5 261 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 70.50 Wendy Lamborghini28.00

6 362 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 70.50 J'Cee Faith Petty27.00

7T 294 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 70.00 Alicia Renee Duleba25.50

7T 167 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 70.00 Rebekah Trice25.50

9 267 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 70.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC24.00

10 307 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger 69.50 Carole Bassinger23.00

11 338 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 69.50 Isabella Moore22.00

12 264 Styling Copper Dee Sharon Renee Taylor 69.50 Sharon Renee Cowan21.00

13 257 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 69.00 Barbara Hartwig20.00

14 357 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 69.00 Stacey Lynn Webb19.00

15 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 69.00 Diana Greenhaw18.00

16 329 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 69.00 Greg Gibson17.00

17 402 Docs Rockin Babe Brynn Heil 69.00 JUSTIN STANTON16.00

18 277 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 68.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle15.00

19 209 Gunner Danielle Lombino 68.00 Danielle Lombino14.00

20 315 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 68.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs13.00

21 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 67.50 Cody M Butler12.00

22 204 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 67.00 Camille Farris Briggs11.00

23 323 Lacie Jessie Jones 67.00 Jessie Jones10.00

24 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 66.00 Becky Warncke9.00

25 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 65.50 Terry Bogle8.00

26 354 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 62.50 Riley Pape7.00

OP1 27 316 GRF Gracie Jo Sioux Brenda Stone 68.00 Brenda Stone6.00

OP1 28 285 Honey Your So Money Whitney Huckaby 65.50 Whitney Huckaby5.00

OP1 29 330 Four Roan Peach Sparklynn Rust 65.00 Cody M Butler4.00

OP1 30 298 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 65.00 Tatum Lynch3.00

OP1 31 361 Genuine C Legg Dianne Nichols 63.50 Dianne Nichols2.00

OP1 32 255 Dollar  Jennifer Rountree 60.50 Jennifer Rountree1.00



Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 71.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson30.00

2 296 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 70.00 Cathy Wright29.00

3 261 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 70.00 Wendy Lamborghini28.00

4 329 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 69.50 Greg Gibson27.00

5 204 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 69.50 Camille Farris Briggs26.00

6 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 68.00 Diana Greenhaw25.00

7 362 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 68.00 J'Cee Faith Petty24.00

8 267 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 67.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC23.00

9 338 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 66.00 Isabella Moore22.00

10 209 Gunner Danielle Lombino 65.00 Danielle Lombino21.00

11 294 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 64.50 Alicia Renee Duleba20.00

12 402 Docs Rockin Babe Brynn Heil 63.00 JUSTIN STANTON19.00

13 311 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 61.50 Shannon Pigott18.00

14 252 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 61.00 Vicki Lendl17.00

15 257 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 61.00 Barbara Hartwig16.00

16 330 Four Roan Peach Sparklynn Rust 58.00 Cody M Butler15.00

17 354 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 56.50 Riley Pape14.00

18 357 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 56.50 Stacey Lynn Webb13.00

19 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 51.00 Cody M Butler12.00

20 264 Styling Copper Dee Sharon Renee Taylor 51.00 Sharon Renee Cowan11.00

21 361 Genuine C Legg Dianne Nichols 48.00 Dianne Nichols10.00

OP1 22 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 68.00 Becky Warncke9.00

OP1 23 307 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger 66.00 Carole Bassinger8.00

OP1 24 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 64.50 Terry Bogle7.00

OP1 25 167 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 53.50 Rebekah Trice6.00

OP1 26 315 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 44.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs5.00

OP2 27 298 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 57.00 Tatum Lynch4.00

OP2 28 285 Honey Your So Money Whitney Huckaby 54.00 Whitney Huckaby3.00

OP2 29 306 Codes Electric Boom Misty Booker 43.50 Misty Booker2.00

DQ 277 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 0.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle0.00



Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 354 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 73.50 Riley Pape33.00

2 294 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 72.00 Alicia Renee Duleba32.00

3 296 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright31.00

4 209 Gunner Danielle Lombino 70.00 Danielle Lombino30.00

5 316 GRF Gracie Jo Sioux Brenda Stone 69.50 Brenda Stone29.00

6 311 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 69.50 Shannon Pigott28.00

7 267 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 69.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC27.00

8 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.50 Becky Warncke26.00

9 261 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 67.00 Wendy Lamborghini25.00

10 329 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 66.50 Greg Gibson24.00

11 361 Genuine C Legg Dianne Nichols 66.50 Dianne Nichols23.00

12 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 66.00 Diana Greenhaw22.00

13 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 65.50 Cody M Butler21.00

14 338 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 65.50 Isabella Moore20.00

15 167 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 64.50 Rebekah Trice19.00

16 264 Styling Copper Dee Sharon Renee Taylor 64.50 Sharon Renee Cowan18.00

17 307 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger 63.00 Carole Bassinger17.00

18 402 Docs Rockin Babe Brynn Heil 63.00 JUSTIN STANTON16.00

19 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 62.50 Terry Bogle15.00

20 298 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 62.50 Tatum Lynch14.00

21 252 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 61.00 Vicki Lendl13.00

22 257 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 60.50 Barbara Hartwig12.00

23 330 Four Roan Peach Sparklynn Rust 59.00 Cody M Butler11.00

24 357 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 57.50 Stacey Lynn Webb10.00

25 315 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 56.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs9.00

26 204 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 56.00 Camille Farris Briggs8.00

27 362 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 55.00 J'Cee Faith Petty7.00

28 323 Lacie Jessie Jones 50.00 Jessie Jones6.00

29 285 Honey Your So Money Whitney Huckaby 50.00 Whitney Huckaby5.00

OP1 30 126 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 64.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson4.00

OP1 31 277 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 62.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle3.00

OP2 32 256 Cats Raising Cain Mitzi Freeman 55.50 Mitzi Freeman2.00

OP3+ 33 255 Dollar  Jennifer Rountree 47.50 Jennifer Rountree1.00



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 296 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright30.00

2 338 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 71.00 Isabella Moore29.00

3 311 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 70.00 Shannon Pigott28.00

4 307 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger 69.00 Carole Bassinger27.00

5 285 Honey Your So Money Whitney Huckaby 68.50 Whitney Huckaby26.00

6 402 Docs Rockin Babe Brynn Heil 68.50 JUSTIN STANTON25.00

7 126 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 67.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson24.00

8 362 High Cash Reward J'Cee Faith Petty 67.50 J'Cee Faith Petty23.00

9 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 67.50 Diana Greenhaw22.00

10 261 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 66.50 Wendy Lamborghini21.00

11 315 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 66.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs20.00

12 329 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 66.00 Greg Gibson19.00

13 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 65.00 Cody M Butler18.00

14 298 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 64.50 Tatum Lynch17.00

15 361 Genuine C Legg Dianne Nichols 64.50 Dianne Nichols16.00

16 354 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 64.00 Riley Pape15.00

17 204 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 63.50 Camille Farris Briggs14.00

18 256 Cats Raising Cain Mitzi Freeman 62.50 Mitzi Freeman13.00

19 252 Only Wears Prada Vicki Lendl 62.00 Vicki Lendl12.00

20 209 Gunner Danielle Lombino 61.50 Danielle Lombino11.00

21 264 Styling Copper Dee Sharon Renee Taylor 61.00 Sharon Renee Cowan10.00

22 167 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 61.00 Rebekah Trice9.00

23 257 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 60.50 Barbara Hartwig8.00

24 294 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 60.00 Alicia Renee Duleba7.00

25 303 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 59.50 Becky Warncke6.00

26 357 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 58.50 Stacey Lynn Webb5.00

27T 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 57.50 Terry Bogle3.00

27T 277 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 57.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle3.00

27T 255 Dollar  Jennifer Rountree 57.50 Jennifer Rountree3.00

OP1 30 330 Four Roan Peach Sparklynn Rust 64.50 Cody M Butler1.00


